






5

4

3

2

1

3

BILL OF MATERIAL
NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 200-0112 SCREW 10-32 x ¼ x ⅛ x ¼- SHOULDER - ⅛ SOCKET - SS 1
2 200-0238 10-32 KEP NUT 18-8 STAINLESS 1
3 200-0341 NUT WING 10-32 - SS.SLDPRT 2
4 510-0792 ALF-PZA LEFT DOOR HINGE SUBASSEMBLY 1
5 510-0793 ALF-PZA LEFT DOOR SUBASSEMBLY 1

L
A

S
T

 S
A

V
E

D
 B

Y
: 

 »
»

 J
o

rg
e

 «
«

 T
h

u
rs

d
a

y,
 J

u
ly

 0
7

, 
2

0
1

6
 1

1
:4

7
:1

4
 A

M WITHOUT   WRITTEN    PERMISSION    FROM    SUPERIOR

ADRIAN CRISCIDRAWN BY: SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

COMMERCE, CA. 90040

DRAWING NO.:

ALF/AXE-PZA LEFT DOOR ASSEMBLY
DRAWING TITLE:

7039 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE

ALF/AXE-PZA
PROJECT TITLE:

EQUIPMENT   SOLUTIONS,   INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

510-0791 MANUAL
SHEET 1 OF 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
INC.   ANY   REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  AS  A WHOLE

CREATED: 7/10/2013 3:26:21 PM



5
4

7

1

3

2

6

4

BILL OF MATERIAL
NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 200-0112 SCREW 10-32 x ¼ x ⅛ x ¼- SHOULDER - ⅛ SOCKET - SS 1
2 200-0238 10-32 KEP NUT 18-8 STAINLESS 1
3 200-0244 WASHER, FLAT 1/4 TYPE B - REGULAR, SS 1
4 200-0341 NUT WING 10-32 - SS.SLDPRT 2
5 510-0794 ALF-PZA RIGHT DOOR - HINGE SUBASSEMBLY 1
6 510-0805 ALF-PZA RIGHT DOOR SUBASSEMBLY 1
7 510-0809 ALF-PZA DOOR LATCH 1

L
A

S
T

 S
A

V
E

D
 B

Y
: 

 »
»

 J
o

rg
e

 «
«

 T
h

u
rs

d
a

y,
 J

u
ly

 0
7

, 
2

0
1

6
 1

2
:5

0
:5

1
 P

M WITHOUT   WRITTEN    PERMISSION    FROM    SUPERIOR

7039 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

COMMERCE, CA. 90040

DRAWING NO.:PROJECT TITLE:

ADRIAN CRISCI

EQUIPMENT   SOLUTIONS,   INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

DRAWN BY: 
ALF/AXE-PZA RIGHT DOOR ASSEMBLY
DRAWING TITLE:

510-0795 MANUAL
SHEET 1 OF 1ALF/AXE-PZA

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
INC.   ANY   REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  AS  A WHOLE

CREATED: 7/10/2013 3:35:18 PM



BILL OF MATERIAL
NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 100-2476 ALF-PZA ELECTRICAL BOX COVER 1
2 200-0062 10-32  X 3/4 - PAN HEAD - PHILLIPS SCREW 2
3 200-0075 WASHER - LOCK # 10 SPRING REGULAR 2
4 200-0111 SCREW 8-18 X ½ - SELF TAP - 410 SS 6
5 200-0267 10-32 X 1/2 - PAN HEAD - PHILLIPS SCREW 1
6 290-0362 LEVEL MOUNT ¼-20 x 2¼ 4
7 510-0813 ALF-PZA IGNITER BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
8 510-0814 ALF-PZA BULLNOSE BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
9 510-0814 ALF-PZA BULLNOSE BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

10 510-0816 ALF-PZA BURNER BOX RIVETED PARTS 1

3

10

6

6

6

6

5

1

7

8

94

2

EQUIPMENT   SOLUTIONS,   INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

L
A

S
T

 S
A

V
E

D
 B

Y
: 

 »
»

 J
o

rg
e

 «
«

 T
h

u
rs

d
a

y,
 J

u
ly

 0
7

, 
2

0
1

6
 1

:5
2

:2
5

 P
M

ADRIAN CRISCI
COMMERCE, CA. 90040

DRAWING NO.:PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING TITLE:
7039 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS DRAWN BY: 

510-0806 MANUAL
WITHOUT   WRITTEN    PERMISSION    FROM    SUPERIOR ALF/AXE-PZA

ALF/AXE-PZA BURNER BOX - BOTTOM STRUCTURE

SHEET 1 OF 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
INC.   ANY   REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  AS  A WHOLE

CREATED: 7/10/2013 3:52:00 PM



4

13

14

6

7

3

10

10 10

1

1

2

15

2

5

12

REPLACEMENT LAMP
G940120 - G9 BASE
40 W - 120 VAC
PART# 210-0317

NOTE # 1:

THE PILOT IGNITER ELECTRODES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY.
THE COMPONENT PART NUMBERS ARE SHOWN ON PIPING DIAGRAM.
THE ASSEMBLIES CONSISTS OF PIPING COMPONENTS ,IGNITERS AND WIRING.

NOTE # 2:

ELECTRICAL BOX SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY.
ELECTRICAL BOX IS PART OF BURNER BOX ASSEMBLY 510-0806.

11

9

8

REPLACEMENT GLASS COVER
PART#210-0286

BILL OF MATERIAL
NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 200-0007 GROMMET 1/4" Ø - SRB RUBBER 2
2 200-0009 HEYCO STRESS RELIEF BUSHING # 1200 SR 6N3-4 2
3 210-0465 IGNITER MODULE (4 POINTS) 1
4 210-0488 LAMP FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - G9/120V/40W 1
5 210-0499 BLACK POWER SUPPLY CORD 125V 15A 14/3 X 8FT LONG 1
6 210-0501 IGNITER GROUNDING CABLE 1
7 210-0501 IGNITER GROUNDING CABLE 1
8 210-0583 SWITCH - IGNITION - MOMENTARY [ON]/OFF 1
9 210-0584 SWITCH - LIGHT - LATCHING [ON/OFF] 1

10 210-0646 IGNITION / LIGHT SWITCH WIRE (37") 3
11 210-0647 IGNITION SWITCH WIRE (12") 1
12 210-0648 NEUTRAL WIRE (30") 1
13 SEE NOTE 1 PILOT BODY AND ELECTRODE 6210-236 B12H5 ST 1
14 SEE NOTE 1 PILOT BODY AND ELECTRODE 6210-420 B12H2 1
15 SEE NOTE 2 ALF-PZA ELECTRICAL BOX 1

SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
7039 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
COMMERCE, CA. 90040

DRAWING NO.:PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING TITLE:

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
INC.   ANY   REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  AS  A WHOLE
WITHOUT   WRITTEN    PERMISSION    FROM    SUPERIOR
EQUIPMENT   SOLUTIONS,   INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

510-1062
SHEET 1 OF 1AXE-PZA

AXE-PZA ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

LA
ST

 S
AV

ED
 B

Y:
  »

» 
Jo

rg
e 

««
 W

ed
ne

sd
ay

, J
ul

y 
06

, 2
01

6 
4:

12
:3

6 
PM

DRAWN BY: JORGE PELAYO
CREATED: Wednesday, July 06, 2016




	500-0135 MANUAL.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0791 MANUAL.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0795 MANUAL.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0806 MANUAL.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0815.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	510-0784.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	500-0135 MANUAL.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0784.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-0815.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	510-0784.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	510-1062.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3





